CONVERTING MEASUREMENTS OF LENGTH

Please fill in the missing information in the table below

	MILLIMETRES
	CENTIMETRES
	METRES
	KILOMETRES

	1,000,000 mm
	100,000 cm
	1,000 m
	1 km

	3,000,000 mm
	
	
	

	
	500,000 cm
	
	

	
	
	12,000 m
	

	
	
	
	14 km

	8,300,000 mm
	830,000 cm
	8,300 m
	8.3 km

	9,800, 000 mm
	
	
	

	
	122,500 cm
	
	

	
	
	1,798 m
	

	
	
	
	9.27 km

	
	
	748 m
	

	
	
	
	0.819 km

	
	
	
	0.096 km



CHALLENGE

An athlete took part in a 2.5 km fun run. He didn’t finish the race, giving up 800 metres before the finishing line, because of a stitch. How far did he run? Give your answer in km, m, cm and mm.

